I D E A L  F O R
- SIEVING
-  MEASURING THE QUANTITATIVE
 PARTICLE SIZE DISTRIBUTION OF
SOLIDS AND SUSPENSIONS
- SEPARATING
- FRACTIONING
Sieve Shakers

examples to the right.
Recertifi cation of FRITSCH test sieves according to ISO 3310-1 on request.
Ordering example for test sieves in other diameters
200 mm dia., 50 mm height,
200 mm dia., 25 mm height,
8“ dia., 2“ height,
100 mm dia., 40 mm height
Deviation
from standard
sieve size
ISO 3310-1
mesh width
mm/µm
ASTM
E-11-1995
mesh
Test sieve
5 mm mesh width,
200 mm dia.,
height 50 mm
= standard size
For example
30.1800.03
For example
35.1800.03
Test sieve
5 mm mesh width,
200 mm dia.,
height 25 mm
Replace 5th
position = ”0“
in the order no.
by ”1“
For example
30.1810.03
For example
35.1810.03
Test sieve
5 mm mesh width,
8“ dia., height 2“
Replace 5th
position = ”0“
in the order no.
by ”2“
For example
30.1820.03
For example
35.1820.03
Test sieve
5 mm mesh width,
100 mm dia.,
height 40 mm
Replace 5th
position = ”0“
in the order no.
by ”4“
For example
30.1840.03
For example
35.1840.03
Test sieves and sieving accessories in other diameters and mesh widths on request.
Test sieves made of polyamide are available on request.
Test sieves and sieving accessories can not be exchanged or returned!
MICRO-PRECISION SIEVES
 ANALYSETTE 3 PRO
Frame made of stainless steel, sieve foil and grid made of pure nickel,
100 mm dia., according to ISO 3310-3
Order no. Aperture width  Open sieve area mesh = number
µm = % of holes per